14-068072-01 Toronto Election

1. [Politics get in the way of things getting done in this city] To what extent do you agree or disagree with each of the following statements:

Detailed Tables

Gender Region Education Income Household Composition Relationship Status Employment Status
Oold
York/East City/Downto | Less than Less than $60K - No Kids in Married/Com Not
Total York North York Scarborough Etobicoke wn HS Some PSE  Univ Grad $40k $4 <$60k <$100k $100k+ Kids in HH HH mon Law Employed employed
A G H [ N o P Q S T U 3
1252 250 215 201
1252 163 217
Politics get in the way of things getting done in this
city
558 302 256 133 222 203 74 124 122 92 146 13 57 201 287 89 92 157 135 86 472 251 307 358 190
Strongly agree 44.6% 50.2% 39.4% 34.3% 47.9% 50.7% 45.6% 44.9% 42.4% 40.8% 48.7% 54.4% 42.5% 44.6% 44.6% 41.0% 45.3% 44.3% 47.3% 38.2% 46.0% 42.3% 46.6% 44.2% 46.0%
c D D T
532 228 303 187 186 159 68 120 131 103 109 10 61 195 266 103 79 159 115 103 429 261 271 342 175
Somewhat agree 42.5% 38.0% 46.6% 48.1% 40.2% 39.6% 41.5% 43.6% 45.6% 45.9% 36.4% 41.9% 45.8% 43.1% 41.4% 47.4% 38.8% 44.8% 40.3% 45.5% 41.8% 44.0% 41.1% 42.2% 42.3%
B EF K K
141 58 82 60 50 31 18 28 27 25 42 1 14 43 83 21 26 33 33 33 108 69 72 96 41
Somewhat disagree 11.2% 9.7% 12.7% 15.4% 10.7% 7.8% 11.1% 10.2% 9.5% 11.1% 13.9% 3.7% 10.2% 9.5% 12.9% 9.7% 12.7% 9.2% 11.5% 14.5% 10.5% 11.6% 10.9% 11.8% 10.0%
F
22 13 9 9 6 7 3 4 7 5 3 0 2 13 7 4 7 6 3 4 18 13 9 14 8
Strongly disagree 1.7% 21% 1.4% 2.2% 1.3% 1.8% 1.7% 1.3% 2.5% 2.2% 1.0% - 1.5% 2.8% 11% 1.9% 3.2% 1.7% 0.9% 1.8% 1.7% 2.2% 1.4% 1.8% 1.8%
o
Summary
1090 530 560 320 408 362 142 244 253 195 256 23 118 396 552 192 170 316 250 189 901 511 578 699 365
Top2Box (Agree) 87.0% 88.2% 85.9% 82.4% 88.0% 90.3% 87.1% 88.5% 87.9% 86.7% 85.1% 96.3% 88.3% 87.7% 86.0% 88.4% 84.1% 89.1% 87.6% 83.7% 87.8% 86.2% 87.7% 86.4% 88.2%
D D
162 7 92 68 55 39 21 32 35 30 5 1 16 56 90 25 32 39 35 37 126 82 81 110 49
Low2Box (Disagree) 13.0% 11.8% 14.1% 17.6% 12.0% 9.7% 12.9% 11.5% 121% 13.3% 14.9% 3.7% 11.7% 12.3% 14.0% 11.6% 15.9% 10.9% 12.4% 16.3% 12.2% 13.8% 12.3% 13.6% 11.8%
EF
33 34 32 31 33 34 33 33 33 33 33 35 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 32 33 33 33 33 33
Mean c D D T
Std. Dev. 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.8 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.7 0.7 0.8 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7
Std. Err. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.1 0.1 0 0 0 0.1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - BIC - DIE/F - G/HII/J/K - LIMIN/O - PIQIRIS - T/U - VAW - X/Y Overlap formulae used. ** very small base (under 30) ineligible for sig testing
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Final Results



